Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending November 30, 2021

Investment By Type
Current Market Value Percent Portfolio
Investment Pools $ 50,435,279.49 87%
Municipal Bonds $ 3,963,477.37 7%
Government Agencies $ - 0%
Commercial Paper $ - 0%
Money Markets $ 114,186.86 0%
Certificate of Deposit $ 3,500,000.00 6%
Total Portfolio $ 58,012,943.72 100%
OD/O 6%

mInvestment Pools @ Municipal Bonds

OGovernment Agencies B Commercial Paper

BMoney Markets B Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity
Current Market Value Percent Portfolio
1-90 Days $ 54,803,763.80 94%
91 - 180 Days $ - 0%
181 - 270 Days $ 808,586.31 1%
271 - 365 Days $ 1,503,639.15 3%
1-2Years $ 896,954.46 2%
2+ Years $ - 0%
Total Portfolio $ 58,012,943.72 100%
3% 2%
1 0%

94%

m1-90 Days m91 - 180 Days @181 - 270 Days
0271 - 365 Days |1-2 Years W2+ Years




Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending November 30, 2021

Friendswood ISD

Beginning Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP Book Market
General Fund
Lone Star $ 913,903.18 $ 913,903.18
Texas Class $ 25,246.70 $ 25,246.70
TEXPOOL $ 1,718,152.92 $ 1,718,152.92
TEXFIT $ 1,502,475.47 $ 1,502,475.47
TEXSTAR $ 922,691.94 $ 922,691.94
TexasTERM $ 1,101,847.87 $ 1,101,847.87
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade $ 108,883.89 $ 108,883.89
575579E60 $ 506,636.25 $ 504,843.00
64971WF47 $ 421,170.70 $ 423,258.78
41415UAX4 $ 840,194.50 $ 843,126.82
977123X45 $ 215,012.50 $ 215,274.36
63910MAB4 $ 180,468.50 $ 180,490.22
988636AC0O $ 225,016.67 $ 225,125.78
969268DDO0 $ 190,012.50 $ 190,092.02
891371AB2 $ 506,550.00 $ 505,335.95
64990FD27 $ 500,025.00 $ 498,613.90
533883PX6 $ 400,025.00 $ 400,019.40
Total General Fund $ 13,778,313.59 $ 13,779,382.20
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star $ 1,348,478.46 $ 1,348,478.46
Texas Class $ 23,184.65 $ 23,184.65
TEXSTAR $ 1,986,615.82 $ 1,986,615.82
Total Debt Service $ 3,358,278.93 $ 3,358,278.93
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit $ 20,004,401.70 $ 20,004,401.70
TexStar $ 20,000,679.52 $ 20,000,679.52
Total Capital Projects $ 40,005,081.22 $ 40,005,081.22
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star $ 025 $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 57,141,673.99 $ 57,142,742.60

Ending Value
Book Market
$ 2,798,114.38 §$ 2,798,114.38
$ 25,249.68 $ 25,249.68
$ 718,288.07 $ 718,288.07
$ 1,502,657.80 $ 1,502,657.80
$ 922,714.98 § 922,714.98
$ 1,101,894.84 § 1,101,894.84
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 114,186.86 $ 114,186.86
$ 506,636.25 $ 500,000.00
$ 421,170.70 $ 421,262.44
$ 840,194.50 $ 833,035.01
$ 215,012.50 $ 214,801.90
$ 180,468.50 $ 178,749.88
$ 225,016.67 $ 225,058.68
$ 190,012.50 $ 189,975.85
$ 503,275.00 $ 503,639.15
$ 500,025.00 $ 498,188.90
$ 400,018.75 $ 398,765.56
$ 14,664,936.98 $ 14,646,583.98
$ 1,348,49563 § 1,348,495.63
$ 23,187.44 § 23,187.44
$ 1,986,665.51 §$ 1,986,665.51
$ 3,358,348.58 $ 3,358,348.58
$ 20,006,829.79 §$ 20,006,829.79
$ 20,001,181.12 §$ 20,001,181.12
$ 40,008,010.91 $ 40,008,010.91
$ 025 §$ 0.25
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 58,031,296.72 $ 58,012,943.72




Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending November 30, 2021

Maturity Date Or Final Pmt Additions and Market Value
Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 913,903.18 $ 2696 $ 1,884,184.24 § - $ 2,798,114.38
Texas Class Liquid $ 25246.70 $ 298 $ - $ - $ 25,249.68
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 1,718,152.92 § 135.15 $ (1,000,000.00) $ - $ 718,288.07
TEXFIT Liquid $ 1,502,47547 $ 18233 $ - $ - $ 1,502,657.80
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 922,691.94 $ 23.04 $ - $ - $ 922,714.98
TexasRANGE Liquid $ 1,101,847.87 § 46.97 $ - $ - $ 1,101,894.84
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 0.89% 9/17/2022 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2021 $ 500,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 2/25/2022 $ 2,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade Liquid $ 108,883.89 $ 702 $ 529595 $ - $ 114,186.86
575579E60 4.00% 12/1/2021 $ 504,843.00 $ - $ - $ (4,843.00) $ 500,000.00
64971WF47 2.01% 2/1/2022 $ 423,258.78 $ - $ - $ (1,996.34) $ 421,262.44
41415UAX4 5.00% 2/15/2022 $ 843,126.82 $ - $ - $ (10,091.81) $ 833,035.01
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 $ 21527436 $ - $ - $ (472.46) $ 214,801.90
63910MAB4 4.00% 7/1/2022 $ 180,490.22 $ - $ - $ (1,740.34) $ 178,749.88
988636AC0 0.43% 7/15/2022 $ 22512578 $ - $ - $ (67.10) $ 225,058.68
969268DDO0 0.30% 8/1/2022 $ 190,092.02 $ - $ - $ (116.17) $ 189,975.85
891371AB2 0.00% 10/1/2022 $ 505,335.95 $ 6,069.04 $ (6,069.04) $ (1,696.80) $ 503,639.15
64990FD27 0.00% 3/15/2023 $ 498,613.90 $ - $ - $ (425.00) $ 498,188.90
533883PX6 0.00% 5/1/2023 $ 400,019.40 $ 39233 $ (392.33) $ (1,253.84) $ 398,765.56
Total General Fund $ 13,779,382.20 $ 6,885.82 $ 883,018.82 $ (22,702.86) $ 14,646,583.98
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 1,348,478.46 $ 1717 $ - $ - $ 1,348,495.63
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,184.65 $ 279 $ - $ - $ 23,187.44
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,986,615.82 § 4969 $ - $ - $ 1,986,665.51
Total Debt Service $ 3,358,278.93 §$ 69.65 $ - $ - 3,358,348.58
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit Liquid $ 20,004,401.70 $ 2,428.09 $ - $ - $ 20,006,829.79
TexStar Liquid $ 20,000,679.52 $ 501.60 $ - $ - $ 20,001,181.12
Total Capital Projects $ 40,005,081.22 $ 2,92969 $ - $ - 40,008,010.91
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 57,142,742.60 $ 9,885.16 $ 883,018.82 $ (22,702.86) $ 58,012,943.72

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Nicholas Scarpa
Accountant



Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending February 28, 2022

Investment By Type

Investment Pools
Municipal Bonds
Government Agencies
Commercial Paper
Money Markets
Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

Percent Portfolio

$ 70,876,855.16 90%
$ 2,755,063.74 4%
$ 1,317,881.21 2%
$ - 0%
$ 10,646.03 0%
$ 3,500,000.00 4%
$ 78,460,446.14 100%
0% 4%

90%

B Investment Pools
OGovernment Agencies
@ Money Markets

@ Municipal Bonds

@ Commercial Paper

@ Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

Percent Portfolio

$ 70,887,501.19 90%
$ 806,086.35 1%
$ 1,500,886.80 2%
$ 902,234.36 1%
$ 4,363,737.44 6%
$ - 0%
$ 78,460,446.14 100%

6%

90%

|1 - 90 Days
0271 - 365 Days

m91l - 180 Days
B1-2Years

@181 - 270 Days
B2+ Years




Security Symbol/CUSIP

Beginning Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending February 28, 2022

General Fund

Lone Star

Texas Class

TEXPOOL

TEXFIT

TEXSTAR

TexasTERM

GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
TD Ameritrade

575579E60

64971WF47

41415UAX4

977123X45

63910MAB4

988636AC0

969268DDO0

891371AB2

912828YW4

64990FD27

533883PX6

9128282D1

605581PW1

912828CDVO0

Total General Fund

Debt Service Fund
Lone Star
Texas Class
TEXSTAR

Total Debt Service

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit
TexStar

Total Capital Projects
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star

Total Workers Comp

Total Investments

Book Market

$ 2,798,114.38 $ 2,798,114.38
$ 25,249.68 $ 25,249.68
$ 718,288.07 $ 718,288.07
$ 1,502,657.80 $ 1,502,657.80
$ 922,71498 $ 922,714.98
$ 1,101,894.84 $ 1,101,894.84
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ 114,186.86 $ 114,186.86
$ 506,636.25 $ 500,000.00
$ 421,170.70 $ 421,262.44
$ 840,19450 $ 833,035.01
$ 215,012.50 $ 214,801.90
$ 180,468.50 $ 178,749.88
$ 225,016.67 $ 225,058.68
$ 190,012.50 $ 189,975.85
$ 503,275.00 $ 503,639.15
$ - $ -

$ 500,025.00 $ 498,188.90
$ 400,018.75 $ 398,765.56
$ $

$ $

$ $

Ending Value
Book Market

$ 4,142,941.80 $ 4,142,941.80
$ 25,255.62 $ 25,255.62
$ 6,718,68855 $ 6,718,688.55
$ 7,502,988.16 $ 7,502,988.16
$ 2,422,75452 $ 2,422,754.52
$ 5,602,005.14 $ 5,602,005.14
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 10,646.03 $ 10,646.03
$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ 215,006.25 $ 214,829.03
$ 177,734.25 $ 176,900.73
$ 225,008.33 % 224,713.60
$ 190,006.25 $ 189,642.99
$ 503,275.00 $ 500,886.80
$ 401,953.13 $ 402,234.36
$ 500,025.00 $ 494,380.00
$ 400,018.75 $ 395,282.00
$ 451,665.50 $ 450,457.02
$ 570,292.50 $ 558,428.59
$ 463,755.99 $ 465,189.83

$ 14,664,936.98 $ 14,646,583.98
$ 1,348,495.63 $ 1,348,495.63
$ 23,187.44 $ 23,187.44
$ 1,986,665.51 $ 1,986,665.51
$ 3,358,348.58 $ 3,358,348.58
$ 20,006,829.79 $ 20,006,829.79
$ 20,001,181.12 $ 20,001,181.12
$ 40,008,010.91 $ 40,008,010.91
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 025 % 0.25
$ 58,031,296.72  $ 58,012,943.72

$ 34,024,020.78 $ 33,998,224.77
$ 1,475,979.27 $ 1,475,979.27
$ 23,192.95 $ 23,192.95
$ 2,952,680.74 $ 2,952,680.74
$ 4,451,85296 $ 4,451,852.96
$ 20,008,622.02 $ 20,008,622.02
$ 20,001,746.14 $ 20,001,746.14
$ 40,010,368.16 $ 40,010,368.16
$ 025 % 0.25
$ - $ -

$ 025 % 0.25
$ 78,486,242.15 $ 78,460,446.14




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending February 28, 2022

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 2,798,114.38 $ 11547 $ 1,344,711.95 $ - $ 4,142,941.80
Texas Class Liquid $ 25,249.68 $ 594 $ - $ - $ 25,255.62
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 718,288.07 $ 40048 $ 6,000,000.00 $ - $ 6,718,688.55
TEXFIT Liquid $ 1,502,657.80 $ 330.36 $ 6,000,000.00 $ - $ 7,502,988.16
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 922,714.98 $ 3954 $ 1,500,000.00 $ - $ 2,422,754.52
TexasRANGE Liquid $ 1,101,894.84 §$ 11030 $ 4,500,000.00 $ - $ 5,602,005.14
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 0.89% 9/17/2022 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2021 $ 500,000.00 $ 447237 $ (504,472.37) $ - $ -
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 2/25/2022 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 7,168.77 $ (2,007,168.77) $ - $ -
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2022 $ - $ - $ 500,000.00 $ - $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/25/2024 $ - $ - $ 2,000,000.00 $ - $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade Liquid $ 114,186.86 $ 982 § (103,550.65) $ - $ 10,646.03
575579E60 4.00% 12/1/2021 $ 500,000.00 $ 8,333.33 $ (508,333.33) $ - $ -
64971WF47 2.01% 2/1/2022 $ 421,262.44 § 4,221.00 $ (424,221.00) $ (1,262.44) $ -
41415UAX4 5.00% 2/15/2022 $ 833,035.01 $ 20,625.00 $ (845,625.00) $ (8,035.01) $ -
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 $ 214,801.90 $ 32358 § (323.58) $ 2713 § 214,829.03
63910MAB4 4.00% 7/1/12022 $ 178,749.88 $ 3,500.00 $ (3,500.00) $ (1,849.15) $ 176,900.73
988636AC0O 0.43% 7/15/2022 $ 225,058.68 $ 487.13 $ (487.13) § (345.08) $ 224,713.60
969268DD0O 0.30% 8/1/2022 $ 189,975.85 $ 287.85 $ (287.85) $ (332.86) $ 189,642.99
891371AB2 1.29% 10/1/2022 $ 503,639.15 $ - $ - $ (2,752.35) $ 500,886.80
912828YW4 1.03% 12/15/2022 $ - $ 1,125.00 $ 400,853.13 $ 256.23 $ 402,234.36
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 $ 498,188.90 $ - $ - $ (3,808.90) $ 494,380.00
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 $ 398,765.56 $ - $ - $ (3,483.56) $ 395,282.00
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 $ - $ 598239 § 443,37464 $ 1,099.99 § 450,457.02
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 $ - $ - $ 570,292.50 $ (11,863.91) $ 558,428.59
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 $ - $ 181.77  $ 463,417.45 § 1,590.61 § 465,189.83
Total General Fund $ 14,646,583.98 $ 57,720.10 $ 19,324,679.99 $ (30,759.30) $ 33,998,224.77
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 1,348,495.63 $ 4364 $ 127,440.00 $ - $ 1,475,979.27
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,187.44 $ 551 §$ - $ - $ 23,192.95
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,986,665.51 $ 90.23 $ 965,925.00 $ - $ 2,952,680.74
Total Debt Service $ 3,358,348.58 $ 139.38 § 1,093,365.00 $ - $ 4,451,852.96
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit Liquid $ 20,006,829.79 $ 179223 $ - $ - $ 20,008,622.02
TexStar Liquid $ 20,001,181.12 $ 565.02 $ - $ - $ 20,001,746.14
Total Capital Projects $ 40,008,010.91 $ 2,357.25 $ - $ - $ 40,010,368.16
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 025 $ -8 - $ - $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 58,012,943.72  $ 60,216.73 _ $ 20,418,044.99 $ (30,759.30) $ 78,460,446.14

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Nicholas Scarpa
Accountant



Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending May 31, 2022

Investment By Type

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio
Investment Pools $ 58,254,602.55 89%
Municipal Bonds $ 2,737,605.53 4%
Government Agencies $ 1,303,593.75 2%
Commercial Paper $ - 0%
Money Markets $ 18,965.60 0%
Certificate of Deposit $ 3,500,000.00 5%
Total Portfolio $ 65,814,767.43 100%
0% 5%

89%

B Investment Pools B Municipal Bonds
OGovernment Agencies B Commercial Paper
@ Money Markets B Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio
1-90 Days $ 59,078,237.65 90%
91 - 180 Days $ 499,235.75 1%
181 - 270 Days $ 900,125.00 1%
271 - 365 Days $ 884,386.46 1%
1-2Years $ 4,452,782.57 7%
2+ Years $ - 0%
Total Portfolio $ 65,814,767.43 100%

7%

1%

90%

@1 -90 Days m91 - 180 Days @181 - 270 Days
0271 - 365 Days B1-2 Years W2+ Years




Statement of Book and Market Value

Friendswood ISD

Quarter Ending May 31, 2022

Beginning Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP Book Market
General Fund
Lone Star $ 414294180 $ 4,142,941.80
Texas Class $ 25,255.62 $ 25,255.62
TEXPOOL $ 6,718,688.55 $ 6,718,688.55
TEXFIT $ 7,502,988.16 $ 7,502,988.16
TEXSTAR $ 2,422,75452 $ 2,422,754.52
TexasTERM $ 5,602,005.14 $ 5,602,005.14
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade $ 10,646.03 $ 10,646.03
977123X45 $ 215,006.25 $ 214,829.03
63910MAB4 $ 177,734.25 § 176,900.73
988636AC0 $ 225,008.33 $ 224,713.60
969268DD0 $ 190,006.25 $ 189,642.99
891371AB2 $ 503,275.00 $ 500,886.80
912828YW4 $ 401,953.13 § 402,234.36
64990FD27 $ 500,025.00 $ 494,380.00
533883PX6 $ 400,018.75 $ 395,282.00
9128282D1 $ 451,665.50 $ 450,457.02
605581PW1 $ 570,292.50 $ 558,428.59
912828CDV0 $ 463,755.99 $ 465,189.83
Total General Fund $ 34,024,020.78 $ 33,998,224.77
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star $ 1,475979.27 $ 1,475,979.27
Texas Class $ 23,192.95 $ 23,192.95
TEXSTAR $ 2,952,680.74 $ 2,952,680.74
Total Debt Service $ 4,451,852.96 $ 4,451,852.96
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit $ 20,008,622.02 $ 20,008,622.02
TexStar $ 20,001,746.14 $ 20,001,746.14
Total Capital Projects $ 40,010,368.16 $ 40,010,368.16
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star $ 025 $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 78,486,242.15 $ 78,460,446.14

Ending Value
Book Market
$ 3,470,699.03 $ 3,470,699.03
$ 25,289.03 $ 25,289.03
$ 3,723,130.35 $ 3,723,130.35
$ 2,506,319.05 $ 2,506,319.05
$ 1,424838.92 $ 1,424,838.92
$ 2,605740.74 $ 2,605,740.74
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 18,965.60 $ 18,965.60
$ 215,006.25 $ 214,855.67
$ 177,734.25 $ 175,392.28
$ 225,008.33 $ 224,757.74
$ 190,006.25 $ 189,663.81
$ 503,275.00 $ 499,235.75
$ 401,953.13 $ 400,125.00
$ 500,016.67 $ 491,653.10
$ 400,012.50 $ 392,733.36
$ 451,665.50 $ 445,218.75
$ 565,219.38 $ 549,313.82
$ 463,755.99 $ 458,250.00
$ 21,368,635.97 $ 21,316,182.00

$ 1477,13553 $ 1,477,135.53
$ 2322358 $ 23,223.58
$ 295535212 $ 2,955,352.12
$ 445571123 § 4,455,711.23
$ 20,023,031.87 $ 20,023,031.87
$ 20,019,842.08 $ 20,019,842.08
$ 40,042,873.95 $ 40,042,873.95
$ 025 § 0.25
$ 025 § 0.25
$_65867,221.40_$ 65,814,767.43




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending May 31, 2022

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 4,142,941.80 $ 3,588.86 $ (675,831.63) $ - $ 3,470,699.03
Texas Class Liquid $ 2525562 $ 33.41 $ - $ 25,289.03
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 6,718,688.55 $ 4,44180 $ (3,000,000.00) $ - $ 3,723,130.35
TEXFIT Liquid $ 7,502,988.16 $ 3,330.89 $ (5,000,000.00) $ - $ 2,506,319.05
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 2,422,754.52 $ 2,084.40 $ (1,000,000.00) $ - $ 1,424,838.92
TexasRANGE Liquid $ 5,602,005.14 $ 3,73560 $ (3,000,000.00) $ - $ 2,605,740.74
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2022 $ 500,000.00 $ - $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,761.64 $ (2,761.64) $ - $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade Liquid $ 10,646.03 $ 244§ 8,317.13 §$ - $ 18,965.60
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 $ 214,829.03 $ 2664 $ 214,855.67
63910MAB4 4.00% 7/1/12022 $ 176,900.73 $ (1,508.45) $ 175,392.28
988636AC0O 0.43% 7/15/2022 $ 224,713.60 $ 4414 $ 224,757.74
969268DD0 0.30% 8/1/2022 $ 189,642.99 $ 2082 § 189,663.81
891371AB2 1.29% 10/1/2022 $ 500,886.80 $ 3,222.50 $ (3,222.50) $ (1,651.05) $ 499,235.75
912828YW4 1.03% 12/15/2022 $ 402,234.36 $ (2,109.36) $ 400,125.00
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 $ 494,380.00 $ 97158 $ (971.58) $ (2,726.90) $ 491,653.10
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 $ 395,282.00 $ 660.00 $ (660.00) $ (2,548.64) $ 392,733.36
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 $ 450,457.02 $ (5,238.27) $ 445,218.75
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 $ 558,428.59 $ 427778 $ (4,277.78) $ (9,114.77) $ 549,313.82
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 $ 465,189.83 $ (6,939.83) $ 458,250.00
Total General Fund $ 33,998,224.77 $ 29,110.90 $ (12,679,408.00) $ (31,745.67) $ 21,316,182.00
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 1,475,979.27 $ 1,156.26 $ - $ 1,477,135.53
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,192.95 $ 30.63 $ - $ 23,223.58
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 2,952,680.74 $ 2,671.38 $ - $ 2,955,352.12
Total Debt Service $ 4,451,852.96 $ 3,858.27 $ - $ - $ 4,455,711.23
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit Liquid $ 20,008,622.02 $ 14,409.85 $ - $ 20,023,031.87
TexStar Liquid $ 20,001,746.14 $ 18,095.94 $ - $ 20,019,842.08
Total Capital Projects $ 40,010,368.16 $ 32,505.79 $ - $ - $ 40,042,873.95
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 025 §$ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 78,460,446.14 $ 65,474.96  $ (12,679,408.00) $ (31,745.67) $ 65,814,767.43

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Nicholas Scarpa
Accountant



Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending August 31, 2022

Investment By Type

Investment Pools

Municipal Bond

Government Agencies
Commercial Paper

Money Markets

Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio
$ 51,510,604.28 87%
s $ 1,924,886.27 3%
$ 2,114,813.33 4%
$ - 0%
$ 6,191.77 0%
$ 3,500,000.00 6%
$ 59,056,495.65 100%

4%

87%

B Investment Pools B Municipal Bonds
O Government Agencies @ Commercial Paper
B Money Markets @ Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2 Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

Percent Portfolio

$ 52,016,040.75 88%
$ 898,638.80 2%
$ 882,607.15 1%
$ 440,806.64 1%
$ 4,818,402.31 8%
$ - 0%
$ 59,056,495.65 100%

8%

B1 - 90 Days @91 - 180 Days @181 - 270 Days
0271 - 365 Days m1-2Years W2+ Years




Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending August 31, 2022

Friendswood ISD

Beginning Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP Book Market
General Fund

Lone Star $ 3,470,699.03 $ 3,470,699.03
Texas Class $ 25,289.03 $ 25,289.03
TEXPOOL $ 3,723,130.35 $ 3,723,130.35
TEXFIT $ 2,506,319.05 $ 2,506,319.05
TEXSTAR $ 1,424,838.92 $ 1,424,838.92
TexasTERM $ 2,605,740.74 $ 2,605,740.74
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade $ 18,965.60 $ 18,965.60
977123X45 $ 215,006.25 $ 214,855.67
63910MAB4 $ 177,734.25 $ 175,392.28
988636AC0O $ 225,008.33 $ 224,757.74
969268DD0 $ 190,006.25 $ 189,663.81
891371AB2 $ 503,275.00 $ 499,235.75
912828YW4 $ 401,953.13 $ 400,125.00
64990FD27 $ 500,016.67 $ 491,653.10
533883PX6 $ 400,012.50 $ 392,733.36
9128282D1 $ 451,665.50 $ 445,218.75
605581PW1 $ 565,219.38 $ 549,313.82
912828CDV0 $ 463,755.99 $ 458,250.00
91282CEK3 $ - $ -

91282CFA4 $ - $ -

$ $

Total General Fund

Debt Service Fund
Lone Star
Texas Class
TEXSTAR

Total Debt Service

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit
TexStar

Total Capital Projects
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star

Total Workers Comp

Total Investments

21,368,635.97

21,316,182.00

Ending Value
Book Market

$ 1,587,340.56 $ 1,587,340.56
$ 25,397.70 $ 25,397.70
$ 1,434,148.10 $ 1,434,148.10
$ 1,514,000.19 $ 1,514,000.19
$ 1,430,049.91 $ 1,430,049.91
$ 141565431 $ 1,415,654.31
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 6,191.77 $ 6,191.77
$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ 502,183.33 $ 499,244.70
$ 400,989.07 $ 398,638.80
$ 500,016.67 $ 491,335.35
$ 400,01250 $ 391,271.80
$ 449,67852 $ 440,806.64
$ 565,219.38 $ 543,034.42
$ 465,199.42 $ 453,219.50
$ 408,15359 $ 405,642.96
$ 419,598.44 $ 416,505.43
$ 15,023,833.44 $ 14,952,482.14

$ 1,477,135.53 $ 1,477,135.53
$ 23,22358 $ 23,223.58
$ 2,955352.12 $ 2,955,352.12
$ 4,455,711.23 $ 4,455,711.23
$ 20,023,031.87 $ 20,023,031.87
$ 20,019,842.08 $ 20,019,842.08
$ 40,042,873.95 $ 40,042,873.95
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 65,867,221.40 $ 65,814,767.43

$ 148291578 $ 1,482,915.78
$ 23,323.36 $ 23,323.36
$ 240433528 $ 2,404,335.28
$ 391057442 $ 3,910,574.42
$ 20,100,378.86 $ 20,100,378.86
$ 20,093,059.98 $ 20,093,059.98
$ 40,193,438.84 $ 40,193,438.84
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 025 $ 0.25
$ 59,127,846.95 $ 59,056,495.65




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending August 31, 2022

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 3,470,699.03 $ 10,841.70 $ (1,894,200.17) $ - $ 1,587,340.56
Texas Class Liquid $ 25,289.03 $ 108.67 $ - $ 25,397.70
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 3,723,130.35 $ 11,017.75 $ (2,300,000.00) $ - $ 1,434,148.10
TEXFIT Liquid $ 2,506,319.05 $ 7,681.14 $ (1,000,000.00) $ - $ 1,514,000.19
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,424,838.92 $ 5,210.99 $ - $ 1,430,049.91
TexasRANGE Liquid $ 2,605,740.74 $ 991357 $ (1,200,000.00) $ - $ 1,415,654.31
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2022 $ 500,000.00 $ - $ 500,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 7,180.27 $ (7,180.27) $ - $ 2,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade Liquid $ 18,965.60 $ 26065 $ (13,034.48) $ - $ 6,191.77
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 $ 214,855.67 $ 32358 $ (215,323.58) $ 14433 $ -
63910MAB4 4.00% 7/1/2022 $ 175,392.28 $ 350.00 $ (175,350.00) $ (392.28) $ -
988636AC0O 0.43% 7/15/2022 $ 224,757.74  $ 487.13 $ (225,487.13) $ 24226 $ -
969268DD0 0.30% 8/1/2022 $ 189,663.81 $ 28785 $ (190,287.85) $ 336.19 $ -
891371AB2 1.29% 10/1/2022 $ 499,235.75 $ 895 $ 499,244.70
912828YW4 1.03% 12/15/2022 $ 400,125.00 $ 3,250.00 $ (3,250.00) $ (1,486.20) $ 398,638.80
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 $ 491,653.10 $ (317.75) $ 491,335.35
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 $ 392,733.36 $ (1,461.56) $ 391,271.80
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 $ 44521875 $ 3,093.75 $ (3,093.75) $ (4412.11) $ 440,806.64
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 $ 549,313.82 $ (6,279.40) $ 543,034.42
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 $ 458,250.00 $ 2,056.25 $ (2,056.25) $ (5,030.50) $ 453,219.50
91282CEK3 2.50% 4/30/2024 $ - $ - $ 408,17859 $ (2,535.63) $ 405,642.96
91282CFA4 3.00% 7/31/2024 $ - $ - $ 419,573.44 $ (3,068.01) $ 416,505.43
Total General Fund $ 21,316,182.00 $ 62,063.30 $ (6,401,511.45) $ (24,251.71) $ 14,952,482.14
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 1,477,13553 $ 5,780.25 $ - $ 1,482,915.78
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,22358 $ 99.78 $ - $ 23,323.36
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 2,955,352.12 $ 10,247.16 $ (561,264.00) $ - $ 2,404,335.28
Total Debt Service $ 4,455,711.23 $ 16,127.19 $ (561,264.00) $ - $ 3,910,574.42
Capital Projects Fund
TexFit Liquid $ 20,023,031.87 $ 77,346.99 $ - $ 20,100,378.86
TexStar Liquid $ 20,019,842.08 $ 73,217.90 $ - $ 20,093,059.98
Total Capital Projects $ 40,042,873.95 $ 150,564.89 $ - $ - $ 40,193,438.84
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Workers Comp $ 025 $ - $ - $ - $ 0.25
Total Investments $ 65,814,767.43  $ 228,755.38 _ $ (6,962,775.45) $ (24,251.71) $ 59,056,495.65

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Terri Fretwell
Director of Finance
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